SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
Financial

Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner4
Inch values are approximate.
Ordering Information
Model Number	 Part Number
TM-U675-032: EDG; U03II; NO MICR;
AUTO CUTR	 C31C283A8711
TM-U675-082: EDG; UB-U03II; NO MICR;
NO A/C	 C31C283A8771
TM-U675-082: EDG; SERIAL; NO MICR;
NO A/C 	 C31C283A8911
TM-U675-012: BX (ECW); NO MICR;
SRL; (B) RBN	 C31C283012
TM-U675-083: ECW; NO MICR; W/O A/C;
UB-U03II	 C31C283A8901
For additional connectivity options, please contact your
Epson representative.
1 Ratings are estimates only, based on normal use of the product, and are not warrantied. Epson’s only warranty for this product is contained in the standard limited warranty statement